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Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Rachna Dua (Geography)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 311

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 311

Geo. (H)
III Yr/

Tute/ 301

Tuesday
Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 311

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

311

Geo. (H)
III Yr/

Tute/ 301

Wednesday
Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 311

Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 311

Thursday
Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 311

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

311

Geo. (H)
III Yr/

Tute/ 301

Friday
Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 311

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 311

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ Tute/

301

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Anuradha Shankar (Geography)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 302

Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 302

Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 304

Tuesday
Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 308

Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 16

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ Tute/

210

Wednesday
Geo. (H) II
Yr/ Tute/

301

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

308

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

302

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

302

Thursday
Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 310

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

311

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

309
Friday Geo. (H) III

Yr/ ‐/ 302
Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

Geo. (H)
III Yr/

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 302
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302 301 Tute/ 302

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Gargi Kar Mazumdar (Geography)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
SEC/ III

YR/ ‐/ 309
Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 309

B.A (P) I
Yr / C/ 204

Tuesday
SEC/ III

YR/ ‐/ 311
B.A (P) I

Yr / C/ 304

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ Tute/

301

Wednesday B.A (P) I
Yr / C/ 309

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 309

Thursday B.A (P) I Yr
/ C/ 308

SEC/ III
YR/ ‐/ 301

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 301

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 302

Friday
SEC/ III

YR/ ‐/ 310
Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 308

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 402

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 311

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 301

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Aakash Upadhya (Geography)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday GE/ I YR/ ‐/
311

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 310

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

302

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

302

Tuesday
B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 311

GE/ I YR/ ‐/
311

Wednesday
GE/ I YR/
‐/ 311

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 311

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 311

Thursday
Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 302

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 302

Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 302

Friday
Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

302

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

311

GE/ I YR/
‐/ 311

GE/ I YR/
Tute/ 301

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 311

Saturday
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Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Maansi Malik (Geography)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Arif Husain (Geography)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 311

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 302

B.A (P) I
Yr / A/ 301

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 311

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 311

Tuesday
Geo. (H) II
Yr/ Tute/

309

B.A (P) I
Yr / A/ 311

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 302

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 302

Wednesday
Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 311

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 310

Thursday
Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 308

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 311

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 302

B.A (P) I
Yr / Tute/

311

B.A (P) I
Yr / A/ 311

Friday
Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 301

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 301

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Ankur Srivastava (Geography)
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TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

301

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

301

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 311

Tuesday

Geo. (H)
III Yr/

Tute/ TR-
27

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

302

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 311

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 311

Wednesday
Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 302

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 302

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 302

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 301

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 308

Thursday
Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 309

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 310

Friday
Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 302

Geo. (H) II
Yr/ ‐/ 302

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ Tute/

301

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 308

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Shashank K.Singh (Geography)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.A (P) II
Yr/ C/ 304

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 304

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 310

B.A (P) II
Yr/ C/ 304

Tuesday
Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 301

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 302

B.A (P) I
Yr / B/ 301

B.A (P) II
Yr/ C/ 308

Wednesday
Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 301

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 301

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 301

Geo. (H)
III Yr/

Tute/ TR-
27

Thursday
Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 102

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 304

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 405

Friday
Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 308

B.A (P) II
Yr/ C/ 304

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 310

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Prem Prakash (Geography)
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TEACHER INCHARGE PRINCIPAL

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 301

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 301

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 301

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

302

Tuesday
Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 302

Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 301

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 301

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 302

Wednesday
Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 302

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 308

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 404

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 65

Thursday
Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 301

Geo. (H) I
Yr./ ‐/ 301

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

308

Geo. (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

301

Friday
Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 311

Geo. (H) III
Yr/ ‐/ 311

Saturday


